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DUBAI
COLUMN FAN

• 3 speeds: Hi / Mid / Low
• Timer: 24 hours
• Air circulation: 540 m3/h
• Air speed: 5.4 m/s
• Horizontal oscillation: Automatic 60°
• Washable filter
• Remote control
• Control panel with touch function
• Large air volume

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS IN DETAIL

Power: 50 W

Colour: white, black

Dimnesion: 24 x 84 x 24 cm

Weight: 3.7 kg

Warranty: 2 Jahre

Article-No.: 10520301

Slim and efficient! The functional column fan for all 
areas of application. It has three speed levels and a 
digital display that shows the room temperature. The 
Dubai is equipped with an electronic control panel, a 
remote control and a removable filter. Thanks to auto-
matic oscillation, the unit swivels from left to right. Ti-
mer: With the help of the timer function, the timer can 
be set for up to 120 min. Enjoy the e air with the DUBAI.

7 H TIMER

60º AUTO OSCILLATION

7 640110 926901

3 SPEED LEVELS

FACTSHEET

1

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Packaging content | piece Units per pallet

Product dimensions (piece) w x h x d Weight

Packaging dimensions w x h x d Weight

24 x 84 x 24 cm

25.3 x 88.7 x 17.1 cm

3.7 kg

4.0 kg



DONNÉES TECHNIQUES SPÉCIFICATIONS EN DÉTAIL

Fonction tactile
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• 3 vitesses de fonctionnement : Hi / Mid / Low
• Minuterie : 24 heures
• Circulation d‘air : 540 m3/h
• Vitesse de l‘air : 5.4 m/s
• Oscillation horizontale : Automatique 60°
• Filtre lavable
• Télécommande
• Panneau de commande avec fonction 

tactile
• Grand volume d‘air

Puissance: 50 W

Couleur: blanc, noir

Dimension: 24 x 84 x 24 cm

Poids: 3.7 kg

Garantie: 2 ans

Numéro d‘article: 10520301

Mince et efficace! Le ventilateur à colonne pratique 
pour tous les domaines d‘utilisation. Il possède trois 
vitesses et un affichage numérique qui indique la tem-
pérature ambiante. Le Dubai est équipé d‘un panneau 
de commande électronique, d‘une télécommande et 
d‘un filtre amovible. Grâce à l‘oscillation automatique, 
l‘appareil pivote de gauche à droite. Minuterie : la fon-
ction de minuterie permet de régler le temps de foncti-
onnement jusqu‘à 120 minutes. Profitez de l‘air e avec 
le DUBAI. 

DUBAI
VENTILATEURS COLONNES

7 H MINUTÉRIE

60º OSCILLATION 
AUTOMATIQUE

3 NIVEAUX DE VITESSE

Unité d‘emballage | pièce Quantité de palettes

Dimension du produit b x h x t Poids

Dimensions d’Emballage b x h x t Poids

FICHE PRODUIT

DÉTAILS D‘EMBALLAGE

1

24 x 84 x 24 cm

25.3 x 88.7 x 17.1 cm

3.7 kg

4.0 kg

7 640110 926901



DATI TECNICI SPECIFICHE IN DETTAGLIO

Funzione touch

• 3 velocità: Alto / Medio / Basso
• Timer: 24 ore
• Circolazione dell‘aria: 540 m3/h
• Velocità dell‘aria: 5,4 m/s
• Oscillazione orizzontale: Automatico 60°
• Filtro lavabile
• Telecomando
• Pannello di controllo con funzione touch
• Grande volume d‘aria
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Potenza 50 W

Colore: bianco, nero

Dimensioni: 24 x 84 x 24 cm

Peso: 3.7 kg

Garanzia: 2 anni

Numero articolo: 10520301

Sottile ed efficiente! Il ventilatore a colonna funzionale 
per tutti i settori di applicazione. Ha tre livelli di velo-
cità e un display digitale che indica la temperatura am-
biente. Il Dubai è dotato di un pannello di controllo 
elettronico, di un telecomando e di un filtro rimovibile. 
Grazie all‘oscillazione automatica, l‘unità è orientabile 
da sinistra a destra. Timer: con l‘aiuto della funzione 
timer, il timer può essere impostato per un massimo di 
120 minuti. Godetevi l‘aria con il DUBAI.

DUBAI
VENTILATORE A COLONNA

7 H TIMER

60º OSCILATIONE 
AUTMOTATICA

3 LIVELLI DI VELOCITÀ

SCHEDA DEL PRODOTTO

1

Contenuto confezione | Pezzi

Dimensioni con l‘imballaggio l x p x a

Quantità sui pallet

Dimensioni del prodotto l x p x a Peso

Peso

DETTAGLI DELL‘ IMBALLAGGIO

24 x 84 x 24 cm

25.3 x 88.7 x 17.1 cm

3.7 kg

4.0 kg

7 640110 926901



Bedienfeld mit 
Touch Funktion
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DUBAI
SÄULENVENTILATOR

• 3 Geschwindigkeiten: Hi / Mid / Low
• Timer: 24 Stunden
• Luftumwälzung: 540 m3/h
• Luftgeschwindigkeit: 5.4 m/s
• Oszillation horizontal: Automatisch 60°
• Waschbarer Filter
• Fernbedienung
• Bedienfeld mit Touch-Funktion
• Grosses Luftvolumen

TECHNISCHE ANGABEN SPEZIFIKATIONEN IM DETAIL

3 VENTILATIONS
STUFEN

Leistung: 50 W

Farbe: weiss, schwarz

Masse: 24 x 84 x 24 cm

Gewicht: 3.7 kg

Garantie: 2 Jahre

Artikel-Nr.: 10520301

60º AUTO OSZILLATION

Schlank und effizient! Der zweckmässige Säulenven-
tilator für alle Einsatzbereiche. Er besitzt drei Ge-
schwindigkeitsstufen und eine digitale Anzeige, welche 
die Raumtemperatur anzeigt. Der Dubai ist mit einem 
elektronischen Bedienfeld, einer Fernbedienung und 
einem herausnehmbaren Filter ausgestattet. Dank au-
tomatischer Oszillation schwenkt das Gerät von links 
nach rechts. Timer: Mit Hilfe der Timer-Funktion kann 
die Zeitschaltuhr während bis zu 120 min eingestellt 
werden. Geniessen Sie die e Luft mit dem DUBAI.

7 H TIMER

Verpackungseinheit | Stück Palettenmenge

Produktmasse b x h x t Gewicht

Verpackungsabmessung b x h x t Gewicht

PRODUKTBLATT

VERPACKUNGSANGABEN

24 x 84 x 24 cm

1

25.3 x 88.7 x 17.1 cm

3.7 kg

4.0 kg

7 640110 926901


